
Committee of Professors of Statistics in the UK and Ireland 
Financial Statement for 2006−2007 

 
 
 
PERIOD 
 

2006 – 2007 
(4/4/06 – 16/4/07) 

2005 – 2006 
(1/4/05 – 3/4/06) 

INCOME 
 

    

Subscriptions 
(58, institutions;  
52 in 2005/6, 60 in 2004/5) 
Interest 

 2010.00 
 
 

0.34 

 1525.00 
 
 

1.41 
  2010.34  1526.41 
 
 
EXPENDITURE 
 
Postage 

 
 
 
 
Plymouth 

 
 
 
 

20.00 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

20.00 
 
 

    

 
COPS Meeting 
Hire of Room and Lunch 

  
 
 

  
 

632.98 
Speaker Expenses  
 
Expenses for RAE Meeting 
 
Expenses for Review of Statistics 
Meeting 
 

 141.30 
 

760.69 
 

131.20 

 20.00 
 
 

 
Directory 

 
Swansea 

 
 

  
1700.00 

  1053.19  2372.98 
 
 

    

BALANCE ON YEAR     
Balance brought forward  1851.18  2697.75 
Surplus on year  957.15  –846.57 
     
     
BANK ACCOUNT (HSBC)  2808.33  1851.18 
 
 
The COPS invoices for the 2006–2007 session will be sent out soon.  As our expenditure has 
decreased (no directory) and our income increased, the amount in the COPS account has gone up, 
after three years of decline.  I’d therefore like to suggest no change to COPS subscriptions. 
 
 
Julian Stander 
Treasurer 


