## Committee of Professors of Statistics in the UK and Ireland Financial Statement for 2006–2007

PERIOD	$2006 - 2007 \\ (4/4/06 - 16/4/07)$		2005 - 2006  (1/4/05 - 3/4/06)
INCOME			
Subscriptions (58, institutions; 52 in 2005/6, 60 in 2004/5) Interest		2010.00	1525.00
		0.34 <b>2010.34</b>	1.41 1526.41
EXPENDITURE			
Postage	Plymouth	20.00	20.00
COPS Meeting Hire of Room and Lunch Speaker Expenses		141.30	632.98 20.00
<b>Expenses for RAE Meeting</b>		760.69	
<b>Expenses for Review of Statistics Meeting</b>		131.20	
Directory	Swansea	1053.19	$\frac{1700.00}{2372.98}$
BALANCE ON YEAR Balance brought forward Surplus on year		1851.18 957.15	2697.75 -846.57
BANK ACCOUNT (HSBC)		2808.33	1851.18

The COPS invoices for the 2006–2007 session will be sent out soon. As our expenditure has decreased (no directory) and our income increased, the amount in the COPS account has gone up, after three years of decline. I'd therefore like to suggest no change to COPS subscriptions.

Julian Stander Treasurer